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PAL

Bldg Permits
Total Records: 13

Branch Permit No

VISTA

VISTA

VISTA

VISTA

VISTA

WEST

VISTA

VISTA

VISTA

B-2022-
022420-0000

B-2003-
033468-0000

B-2003-
033468-0001

B-2003-
033468-0002

E-2003-
033468-0003

B-2003-
018380-0000

B-1999-
029608-0000

B-1999-
029608-0001

E-1999-
029608-0002

RevR Hist
i nv“”ermit

Permit
Desc

Reroofing -
SFD/Duplex

B0302830% 0ol

Residential -

In-Ground

B0400005%creen

Enclosure -
Pool
Enclosure

B0400040%ence -

E03018450Pool Electric

Pool Barrier

(Sub)

B03013111Site Plan

Rvw Fence
1-2 Family
No Barrier

B9902630Single-

Family
Dwelling
Detached

B9903091&oofing

(Sub)

E00000081Security

Alarm (Sub)

www.pbcgov.com/pzb/building

Owner

Beck,
Elden [;
Beck
Elden

Beck,
Holly

Beck,
Elden

Beck,
Robert

Beck,
Holly

Beck,
Holly

Beck,
Elden H

Beck,
Elden H

Beck,
Elden H

Company Situs Address
Palm 15132 79th Ct
Beach N,

Roofing = Loxahatchee,
& 33470
Mainten

ance

LLC

Mpc 15132 79th Ct
Pools N

Inc

Rainbo 15132 79th Ct
w N

Aluminu

m Inc

Baby 15132 79th Ct
Guard N

WPB/S

Schatzb

urg

Bash 15132 79th Ct
Electric N

Inc

Richard 15132 79th Ct
Edgar N

Fencing

Co

Cartier 15132 79th Ct
McDona N

Id

Constru

ction Inc

Ideal 15132 79th Ct
Roofing N

System

s Inc

Security = 15132 79th Ct
link N

From

Amerite

ch Inc

PALM BEACH COUNTY BUILDING DIVISION
2300 N. JOG ROAD, WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411

Status PCN

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



Branch Permit No

VISTA E-1999-
029608-0003

VISTA E-1999-
029608-0004

VISTA M-1999-
029608-0005

VISTA P-1999-
029608-0006

RevR Hist Permit
Vv
€ nv“’ermit Desc
E990171645eneral
Electrical

E9901948%Audio Music
(Sub)

M9900970B{VAC (Sub)

P990086735eneral
Plumbing

Owner

Beck,
Elden H

Beck,
Elden H

Beck,
Elden H

Beck,
Elden H

Company Situs Address
Precisio 15132 79th Ct
n N

Electric

Installati

ons Inc

Proton 15132 79th Ct
Electric N

al

System

s Inc

Professi 15132 79th Ct
onal N

A/C Inc

Catoe & 15132 79th Ct
Son N

Plumbin

g

Status PCN

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Complet@0-41-42-30-
00-000-1270

Balance

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



